Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-

SOPC28800D4/8G

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-

SOPC44800D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-

16GB

16GB

32GB

Team

16GB

Team

Team

PC44800D5-8G

DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SO0PC28800D4/16G

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5/32G

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

29,00 USD

38,00 USD

39,00 USD

49,00 USD

60,00 USD

109,00

usb

45,90 USD

60,00 USD

89,90 USD

120,00
usb



